Catarinense de Supercross - 42 Etp

SX2
Corrida

Race (26 Laps)

Santo Amaro 0,530 Km

17/8/2008 15:45 .

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm
19 38.024
20 38.315
21 38.651
22 42.195
23 44,586
24 41.538

Diff Time of Day

- 16:08:29.778
+0.291 16:09:08.093
+0.627 16:09:46.744
+4.171 16:10:28.939
+6.562 16:11:13.525
+3.514 16:11:55.063

(109) JONATHAN MENEGASSO

1
2 40.269
3 39.357
4 42.123
5 52.433
6 50.819
7 48.090
8 47.440
9 49.928

10 45.101

1 46.043

12 48.245

13 45.622

14 46.261

15 45.391

16 44.420

17 45.651

18 45.373

19 44.796

20 44.848

21 48.182

(210) ALAN RICARDO PRIM

15:56:49.699

+0.912 15:57:29.968
- 15:58:09.325
+2.766 15:58:51.448
+13.076 15:59:43.881

+11.462 16:00:34.700
+8.733 16:01:22.790
+8.083 16:02:10.230
+10.571 16:03:00.158
+5.744 16:03:45.259
+6.686 16:04:31.302
+8.888 16:05:19.547
+6.265 16:06:05.169
+6.904 16:06:51.430
+6.034 16:07:36.821
+5.063 16:08:21.241
+6.294 16:09:06.892
+6.016 16:09:52.265
+5.439 16:10:37.061
+5.491 16:11:21.909
+8.825 16:12:10.091

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(20) ANDERSON CIDADE
1 15:56:47.852
2 35.793 +1.098 15:57:23.645
3 35.824 +1.129 15:57:59.469
4 35.599 +0.904 15:58:35.068
5 35.543 +0.848 15:59:10.611
6 35.507 +0.812 15:59:46.118
7 35.348 +0.653 16:00:21.466
8 35.494 +0.799 16:00:56.960
9 37.138 +2.443 16:01:34.098
10 35.686 +0.991 16:02:09.784
11 35.144 +0.449 16:02:44.928
12 34.695 - 16:03:19.623
13 34.871 +0.176 16:03:54.494
14 35.371 +0.676 16:04:29.865
15 34.962 +0.267 16:05:04.827
16 35.261 +0.566 16:05:40.088
17 35.369 +0.674 16:06:15.457
18 35.538 +0.843 16:06:50.995
19 35.665 +0.970 16:07:26.660
20 35.641 +0.946 16:08:02.301
21 36.025 +1.330 16:08:38.326
22 35.833 +1.138 16:09:14.159
23 36.097 +1.402 16:09:50.256
24 36.463 +1.768 16:10:26.719
25 36.399 +1.704 16:11:03.118
26 38.574 +3.879 16:11:41.692
(34) GABRIEL GENTIL
1 15:56:48.829
2 36.951 +1.959 15:57:25.780
3 36.137 +1.145 15:58:01.917
4 35.992 +1.000 15:58:37.909
5 35.215 +0.223 15:59:13.124
6 35.702 +0.710 15:59:48.826
7 35.430 +0.438 16:00:24.256
8 35.445 +0.453 16:00:59.701
9 35.910 +0.918 16:01:35.611
10 35.692 +0.700 16:02:11.303
11 34.992 - 16:02:46.295
12 35.273 +0.281 16:03:21.568
13 35.511 +0.519 16:03:57.079
14 35.619 +0.627 16:04:32.698
15 35.292 +0.300 16:05:07.990
16 35.845 +0.853 16:05:43.835
17 35.435 +0.443 16:06:19.270
18 37.074 +2.082 16:06:56.344
19 36.279 +1.287 16:07:32.623
20 35.676 +0.684 16:08:08.299
21 36.545 +1.553 16:08:44.844
22 37.088 +2.096 16:09:21.932
23 36.593 +1.601 16:09:58.525
24 36.537 +1.545 16:10:35.062
25 36.241 +1.249 16:11:11.303
26 37.850 +2.858 16:11:49.153
(51) JOAO PAULO FELTZ
1 15:56:48.989
2 38.582 +3.438 15:57:27.571
3 37.421 +2.277 15:58:04.992
4 36.965 +1.821 15:58:41.957
5 36.527 +1.383 15:59:18.484
6 36.565 +1.421 15:59:55.049
7 36.390 +1.246 16:00:31.439
8 36.542 +1.398 16:01:07.981

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 35.144 - 16:01:43.125
10 37.299 +2.155 16:02:20.424
11 37.888 +2.744 16:02:58.312
12 36.577 +1.433 16:03:34.889
13 35.779 +0.635 16:04:10.668
14 35.673 +0.529 16:04:46.341
15 35.600 +0.456 16:05:21.941
16 38.281 +3.137 16:06:00.222
17 36.637 +1.493 16:06:36.859
18 37.315 +2.171 16:07:14.174
19 36.470 +1.326 16:07:50.644
20 36.161 +1.017 16:08:26.805
21 36.298 +1.154 16:09:03.103
22 37.498 +2.354 16:09:40.601
23 36.563 +1.419 16:10:17.164
24 36.784 +1.640 16:10:53.948
25 38.436 +3.292 16:11:32.384
26 39.431 +4.287 16:12:11.815
(913) JHONATAN BATISTA
1 15:56:48.662
2 38.110 +2.159 15:57:26.772
3 36.674 +0.723 15:58:03.446
4 36.429 +0.478 15:58:39.875
5 36.804 +0.853 15:59:16.679
6 35.951 - 15:59:52.630
7 36.182 +0.231 16:00:28.812
8 36.718 +0.767 16:01:05.530
9 36.104 +0.153 16:01:41.634
10 36.626 +0.675 16:02:18.260
11 36.085 +0.134 16:02:54.345
12 36.568 +0.617 16:03:30.913
13 36.079 +0.128 16:04:06.992
14 36.623 +0.672 16:04:43.615
15 36.868 +0.917 16:05:20.483
16 37.110 +1.159 16:05:57.593
17 37.902 +1.951 16:06:35.495
18 37.445 +1.494 16:07:12.940
19 36.619 +0.668 16:07:49.559
20 36.197 +0.246 16:08:25.756
21 38.380 +2.429 16:09:04.136
22 37.883 +1.932 16:09:42.019
23 36.936 +0.985 16:10:18.955
24 39.169 +3.218 16:10:58.124
25 38.441 +2.490 16:11:36.565
26 39.633 +3.682 16:12:16.198
(501) FELIPE BARBIERI
1 15:56:49.914
2 39.835 +1.811 15:57:29.749
3 38.912 +0.888 15:58:08.661
4 38.252 +0.228 15:58:46.913
5 38.210 +0.186 15:59:25.123
6 38.656 +0.632 16:00:03.779
7 38.345 +0.321 16:00:42.124
8 38.595 +0.571 16:01:20.719
9 38.488 +0.464 16:01:59.207
10 39.306 +1.282 16:02:38.513
11 38.429 +0.405 16:03:16.942
12 42.001 +3.977 16:03:58.943
13 38.814 +0.790 16:04:37.757
14 38.291 +0.267 16:05:16.048
15 38.467 +0.443 16:05:54.515
16 38.121 +0.097 16:06:32.636
17 38.181 +0.157 16:07:10.817
18 40.937 +2.913 16:07:51.754

1
2 39.696
3 38.258
4 38.885
5 38.237
6 38.979
7 37.849
8 57.963
9 39.684
10 51.878
1 41.282
12 46.688
13 53.512
14 41.353
15 47.159
16 40.597

15:56:49.037

+1.847 15:57:28.733
+0.409 15:58:06.991
+1.036 15:58:45.876
+0.388 15:59:24.113
+1.130 16:00:03.092
- 16:00:40.941
+20.114 16:01:38.904
+1.835 16:02:18.588
+14.029 16:03:10.466
+3.433 16:03:51.748
+8.839 16:04:38.436
+15.663 16:05:31.948
+3.504 16:06:13.301
+9.310 16:07:00.460
+2.748 16:07:41.057

Printed: 17/8/2008 16:13:44

ensed to: Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Orbits 3
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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